
390 ADVENTURE X, orange - B.D. 2026 <2026><EU/GB><F5322ZJ>
TANK, SEAT

81769

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A60107013000CA TANK ASSEMBLY FUEL 1.00

2 96307064100 pin quick release M6 2.00

3 93035065030 distance sleeve 2.00

4 J650002401800 grommet 2.00

5 J900000600904 special screw M6x15-8.8-hexago 2.00

6 J310000101100 clamp 1.00

7 96315019000 drain pipe 1.00

8 96307013043 damper 2.00

9 95807012020 Tank support rubber 6.00

10 93008059000 Rubber cap tank 4.00

11 A60111068000 COVER SWITCH IGNITION 1.00



12 A60107140000 SEAT ASSEMBLY 1.00

13 J800000601000 collar number plate mounting 2.00

14 J650001801400 grommet 2.00

15 J025060183 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X18 SW10 2.00

16 96307058010 seal fuel tank cover 1.00

17 J800000901100 COLLAR 2.00

18 90508006004 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X1X8 2.00

19 A60107048000 STRAP 1.00

20 J900000602014 BOLT FLANGED M6X1 2.00

21 91207046000 SEAT RUBBER 8.00

22 A60107058000 COVER CAP 1.00

23 A60107088010 COVER SHEATH PUMP FUEL 1.00

29 A60107041000 BRACKET BASE SEAT 1.00

31 93014051000 Sleeve-illumination bkt 2.00

32 A60112078000 TOOLKIT 1.00

33 J900000501404 Linsenkopf-Schraube M5x14 4.00

34 90129099055 BAND TOOL KIT 2.00

35 A60107060000 TAPE SEAT 1.00

36 96307008000 Fuel tank cap 1.00


